

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5272/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2007 in FAO No. 268/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

BHAGWAN KRISHAN GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.D. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Chabbra, Adv.

Mr. Dalip Kumar Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv. for

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

After hearing learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties at
length, the Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER